Fahrername

MSC Ohlstadt e.V. im ADAC

Klasse: K3

Lauf zum Zugspitzpokal 2025

am 01.05.2025

Lizenz

Gesamt

Punkte ADAC

Platz StNr.
1 89
2 86
3 90
4 87
5 88
6 81
7 80
8 84
9 78
10 85
11 77
12 82
13 76
14 74
15 83
16 79
17 75

Schorer Finn

Hauder Leo

Grieser Lena

Graber Brian
Rotondaro Mira
Nadirashvili Alexander
Sadovski Jasar

Bittrich Ben-Luca
Haseitl Ludwig
Wieland Sarah

Zinsch Ben-Luca

Bort Pius

Schwaiger Max

Haseitl David

Laus Maxim

Milinovic Alexander
Kamprad Maximilian-Till
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MSC Ohlstadt
MSC Ohlstadt
MSC Lechbruck

AC Garmisch-Partenkirchen

MSC Lechbruck

MSC 12 Miinchen
MSC Schrobenhausen
MSC Altenstadt

Rapid Lechrain

MSC Steingaden

MSC am Tegernsee
AMC Bernbeuren
MSC Lechbruck

Rapid Lechrain

MC Weilheim

MSC Schrobenhausen
MSC Lechbruck

224555
225030
194121
214611
194244
214761
204415
224986
194040
183902
224915
245647
245605
214767
245550
225139

0

Seite 1

Training

00:31,86
00:32,12
00:31,53
00:32,71
00:34,40
00:33,52
00:33,23
00:34,70
00:34,86
00:33,50
00:35,38
00:36,93
00:35,43
00:36,16
00:36,05
00:33,75
01:14,78

+2
+12
+12
+2
+2

+6

+2

+16

+20

0:32,08
0:32,10
0:31,76
0:32,01
0:33,45
0:32,44
0:32,77
0:33,93
0:34,08
0:33,97
0:35,39
0:35,91
0:34,76
0:36,70
0:36,24
0:39,08
0:40,40

+2

+2
+2

+4
+4
+4
+4
+22

0:31,79
0:32,71
0:31,40 +2
0:32,26
0:33,07
0:32,29
0:32,13
0:33,55
0:34,02
0:34,20
0:34,80
0:35,60
0:34,52
0:34,68
0:35,69 +2
0:34,98 +10
0:38,93 +12

1:03,87
1:04,81
1:05,16
1:06,27
1:06,52
1:06,73
1:06,90
1:07,48
1:08,10
1:08,17
1:10,19
1:11,51
1:13,28
1:15,38
1:17,93
1:28,06
1:53,33

Stand: 01.05.2025 14:42

(2)
(2)

(2)
(2)

(4)
(4)
(6)
(14)
(34)

10,41
9,82
9,24
8,65
8,06
7,47
6,88
6,29
5,71
5,12
4,53
3,94
3,35
2,76
2,18
1,59
1,00

6
5
4,5
4
3,5
3
2,5
2
1,5
1
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5



